Position

Principal-Middle School
Asst Principal-Mid Schl

Teacher-Middle Sch

Asst Principal-Mid Schl

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Counselor
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages

Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms

$152,990
$117,723
$115,784
$113,563
$109,905
$109,427
$106,676
$104,344
$102,746
$101,750
$101,356
$101,251
$100,370
$98,887
$98,522
$98,275
$97,139
$97,112
$95,907
$95,472
$93,204
$92,519
$90,897
$90,074
$89,743
$88,991
$88,650
$88,289
$87,865
$86,760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,671
$15,624
$33,615
$30,258
$27,453
$20,860
$32,319
$32,015
$13,771
$31,699
$26,326
$19,701
$19,483
$25,092
$18,937
$31,298
$31,050
$31,068
$30,909
$18,933
$14,493
$30,485
$30,258
$30,216
$30,209
$30,004
$11,772
$29,925
$17,915
$29,672



Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Counselor

Teacher
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms

$86,324
$85,937
$85,902
$85,114
$84,756
$84,271
$84,148
$84,071
$81,559
$79,404
$77,773
$77,373
$76,277
$74,948
$74,468
$71,122
$69,548
$67,813
$66,519
$66,208
$65,139
$63,383
$62,459
$60,878
$60,096
$58,639
$57,668
$57,509
$57,049
$55,816
$55,465
$55,419

$17,641
$17,176
$17,741
$29,482
$17,491
$17,447
$24,036
$17,420
$17,097
$10,535
$12,422
$12,384
$27,136
$28,100

$9,907

$9,415
$15,511
$25,823
$21,709

$8,797
$14,933
$26,578
$14,160
$20,959
$20,629
$13,646
$16,567

$9,629
$13,859
$13,668
$24,369
$12,924



Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Academic Advisor
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
School Secretary Il
Independance Facilitator
Teacher-Middle Sch
Bilingual Clerk

Office Manager
Academic Advisor
Teacher-Middle Sch
School Secretary I-Guidance
Independance Facilitator
Teacher

Ms Library Media Technician
Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Teacher-Middle Sch
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator

Middle School Campus Supvr

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms

$55,239
$55,068
$53,327
$52,949
$51,622
$50,301
$47,025
$45,816
$45,051
$45,028
$44,146
$42,754
$42,187
$33,178
$32,416
$32,413
$30,871
$29,738
$29,407
$28,717
$27,517
$26,828
$25,228
$24,344
$24,154
$23,977
$23,726
$23,420
$22,776
$22,725
$22,069
$16,982

$13,621
$13,501
$24,536
$7,041
$12,542
$17,572
$12,053
$16,997
$12,260
$23,862
$11,851
$5,757
$23,089
$16,198
$4,787
$16,066
$4,156
$15,595
$4,029
$9,443
$14,629
$19,986
$4,622
$19,643
$19,503
$9,069
$3,446
$19,474
$8,836
$19,219
$8,767
$2,368



Instructional Asst-Se-Sdc
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Middle School Campus Supvr
Independance Facilitator
Middle School Campus Supvr
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Middle School Campus Supvr
Middle School Campus Supvr
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Middle School Campus Supvr

Instructional Asst-Special
Education

Middle School Campus Supvr

Instructional Asst-Special
Education

Independance Facilitator
Middle School Campus Supvr
Independance Facilitator

Independance Facilitator

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms

Mfms
Mfms

Mfms
Mfms
Mfms
Mfms

$16,057
$15,952
$15,866
$15,712
$13,063
$13,044
$12,834
$12,638
$11,657
$11,576
$11,512
$10,570

$9,253
$8,196

$6,625
$6,154
$4,592
$3,171

$209
$1,178
$206
$12,787
$170
$170
$167
$164
$152
$150
$150
$137

$120
$107

$86
$80
$60
$41



