Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$152,990	\$25,671
Asst Principal-Mid Schl		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$117,723	\$15,624
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$115,784	\$33,615
Asst Principal-Mid Schl		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$113,563	\$30,258
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$109,905	\$27,453
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$109,427	\$20,860
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$106,676	\$32,319
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$104,344	\$32,015
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$102,746	\$13,771
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$101,750	\$31,699
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$101,356	\$26,326
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$101,251	\$19,701
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$100,370	\$19,483
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$98,887	\$25,092
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$98,522	\$18,937
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$98,275	\$31,298
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$97,139	\$31,050
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$97,112	\$31,068
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$95,907	\$30,909
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$95,472	\$18,933
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$93,204	\$14,493
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$92,519	\$30,485
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$90,897	\$30,258
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$90,074	\$30,216
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$89,743	\$30,209
Counselor		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$88,991	\$30,004
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$88,650	\$11,772
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$88,289	\$29,925
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$87,865	\$17,915
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$86,760	\$29,672

Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$86,324	\$17,641
Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$85,937	\$17,176
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$85,902	\$17,741
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$85,114	\$29,482
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$84,756	\$17,491
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$84,271	\$17,447
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$84,148	\$24,036
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$84,071	\$17,420
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$81,559	\$17,097
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$79,404	\$10,535
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$77,773	\$12,422
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$77,373	\$12,384
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$76,277	\$27,136
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$74,948	\$28,100
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$74,468	\$9,907
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$71,122	\$9,415
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$69,548	\$15,511
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$67,813	\$25,823
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$66,519	\$21,709
Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$66,208	\$8,797
Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$65,139	\$14,933
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$63,383	\$26,578
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$62,459	\$14,160
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$60,878	\$20,959
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$60,096	\$20,629
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$58,639	\$13,646
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$57,668	\$16,567
Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$57,509	\$9,629
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$57,049	\$13,859
Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$55,816	\$13,668
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$55,465	\$24,369
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$55,419	\$12,924

Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$55,239	\$13,621
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$55,068	\$13,501
Academic Advisor	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$53,327	\$24,536
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$52,949	\$7,041
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$51,622	\$12,542
School Secretary II	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$50,301	\$17,572
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$47,025	\$12,053
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$45,816	\$16,997
Bilingual Clerk	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$45,051	\$12,260
Office Manager	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$45,028	\$23,862
Academic Advisor	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$44,146	\$11,851
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$42,754	\$5,757
School Secretary I-Guidance	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$42,187	\$23,089
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$33,178	\$16,198
Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$32,416	\$4,787
Ms Library Media Technician	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$32,413	\$16,066
Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$30,871	\$4,156
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$29,738	\$15,595
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$29,407	\$4,029
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$28,717	\$9,443
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$27,517	\$14,629
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$26,828	\$19,986
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$25,228	\$4,622
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$24,344	\$19,643
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$24,154	\$19,503
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$23,977	\$9,069
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$23,726	\$3,446
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$23,420	\$19,474
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$22,776	\$8,836
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$22,725	\$19,219
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$22,069	\$8,767
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$16,982	\$2,368

Instructional Asst-Se-Sdc	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$16,057	\$209
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$15,952	\$1,178
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$15,866	\$206
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$15,712	\$12,787
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$13,063	\$170
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$13,044	\$170
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$12,834	\$167
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$12,638	\$164
Instructional Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$11,657	\$152
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$11,576	\$150
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$11,512	\$150
Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$10,570	\$137
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$9,253	\$120
Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$8,196	\$107
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$6,625	\$86
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$6,154	\$80
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$4,592	\$60
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mfms	\$3,171	\$41